




3 Madelyn Smith 

4 Ted Holm 

5 Mary Holm 

7 Laura Ortoleva 

10 Alex Johnson 

11 Kelsey Seibert 

13 Carol Hamlin Faure 

14 Patti Abraham Thobe 

15 Chuck Stevens 

16 Renee Brainerd 

17 Jim Clouse 

20 Puddles 

21 Benjamin Lea 

22 Jim Clouse 

24 Laura Hanlon 

25 Michelle Bhagwanani 

26 Michelle Bhagwanani 

27 Jennifer Lea 

28 Michelle Bhagwanani 

29 Barb Schied 

30 Lena Johnson 

31 Lena Johnson 

32 Brad Mazur 

33 Nicole Javvaji 

34 Cornelia Rush 

35 Michelle Bhagwanani 

36 Debbi Cleary 

37 Debbi Cleary 

38 Andy Saputo 

39 Nicole Saputo 

40 Paula Poundstone 

41 Heidi Leo 

42 Mercedes Presutti 

43 Heidi Leo 

46 Kathy Freund 

47 Mercedes Presutti 

48 Nancy Loessl 

49 Abby Brainerd 

50 Nancy Loessl 

54 Claire Harrison 

55 Hallee Kleimann 

57 Bailey Musnicki 

58 Kimberly Frazier 

59 Kimberly Frazier 

60 Jane Lynch 

61 Gabriel Frazier 

62 Chris Gray 

63 Chris Gray 

66 Austin Nye 

69 Andy Cazares 

78 Mary Beth Mullen 

79 Mary Beth Mullen 

80 Kate Flannery 

81 Wendy Spiwak 

82 Olivia Zak 

84 Carrie DeCaro 

86 Stephanie Martinez 

97 Luise Szaukellis 

98 Allison White 

99 Wendy Spiwak 

100 Tim Davis 

101 Haley Craven 

102 Parker Zilm 

103 David Carhart 

104 David Carhart 

105 David Carhart 

106 Barbara Drufke 

107 Jessica Metropulos 

108 Olya Fowles 

109 Breanna Darcy 

110 Maddie Zilm 

111 Julie Smith 

112 Haley Craven 

113 Katherine Natale 

114 Julie Smith 

115 Katherine Natale 

117 Christina Szocka 

118 William Packer 

119 Missy Zilm 

120 VoicePlay 

123 Alison Anthony 

124 Rebecca Tilling 

125 Ann Barreca 

126 Ann Barreca 

127 Michele Zimmerman 

128 Michele Zimmerman 

129 Rosemary Zimmerman 

130 Edward Zimmerman 

132 Kacey Pepping 

133 Alexandra Rose Cox 

134 Mya Cermak 

136 Lynn Schuler 

138 Paul Carlberg 

139 Kim Ritschel 

140 Billy Gardell 

142 Lindsey Santucci 

144 Jackie Smith 

148 Lauren Witsiepe 

149 Lauren Witsiepe 

151 Lisa Matrasko 

155 Lisa Matrasko 

160 Michelle Nowland 

161 Jasmin Vilchis 

162 Tracie Rose 

163 Avery deGroh 

164 Shirley Swenson 

165 Kristen Lord 

166 Joan Ladendorf 

167 Jen Barreca 

168 John Barreca 

169 Joan Ladendorf 

170 Rita Jane Gabbett 

171 Rita Jane Gabbett 

172 Chloe Riley 

173 Chloe Riley 

174 Lori Freund 

176 Bonnie Mueller 

177 Bonnie Mueller 

180 William Packer 

182 Val Johnson 

183 Gabbi Dolecki 

184 Karen Chapman 

185 Dorothy Ciemniak 

186 Nora Daily 

188 Nora Daily 

189 Don Rose 

190 Ravelle Scherer 

191 Brynn Schwab 

192 Ravelle Scherer 

194 Kelsey Seibert 

195 Pam Johnson 

196 Richard Kuranda 

197 Richard Kuranda 

199 Andrew Stratton 

200 Steven Schwab 

203 Barb Swanson 

204 Gina McGuire 

205 LuAnn LaSusa 

206 Austin Ruscheinsky 

210 Andrew Stratton 

212 Ginger Bennig 

213 Ginger Bennig 

215 Hailey Ruscheinsky 

216 Amanda Ruscheinsky 

220 William Packer 

224 Claudia Levin 

225 Amber Larsen 

226 Steve Szalaj 

227 Steve Szalaj 

228 Michael Kopala 

229 Michael Kopala 

230 Liz Scott 

231 Nancy Steffen 

232 Nancy Steffen 

237 William Rowe 

238 William Rowe 

239 Kim Walkup 

240 Haley Craven 

241 Mary "Max" Hawes 

242 Robert Hawes 

243 Grace Moline 

244 Grace Moline 

245 Anna Wakitsch 

246 CJ Ellison 

247 CJ Ellison 

248 Jen Beier 

249 Scott Meyer 

250 Jen Beier 

251 Trey Beier 

252 Natalie Beier 

253 Liisa Erita 

256 Christine Kodlubanski 

257 Harper & James Knight 

258 Michelle Knight 

259 Christine Kodlubanski 

261 Pamela Becker 

262 Pamela Becker 

263 Naomi Zagt 

264 Trish Snell 

266 Kim Hurstad 

267 Elizabeth Izquierdo 

268 Elizabeth Izquierdo 

269 Bernie Arc 

270 Bernie Arc 

271 Anna Evans 

272 Paige Evans 

273 Paige Evans 

275 Anna Evans 

277 Kim Hurstad 

281 Carrie DeCaro 

283 Alison Nieto 

284 Karen Hirschey 

285 Karen Hirschey 

286 Dawn Shekut-Mucha 

293 Laurie Parker 

294 John Meservey 

295 Laurie Parker 

296 Isabel Fortman 

299 Susan Sieber 

300 Shannon Gunnisson 

301 Walfrido Garcia 

302 Vera Kirkpatrick 

303 Meredith Loy 

304 Olivia Loy 

305 Trish Snell 

306 Anne Daily 

307 Deliah Daily 

308 Anne Daily 

309 Deliah Daily 

310 Cathy Nisbet 

311 Cathy Nisbet 

312 Heather Azzarello 

313 Heather Azzarello 

314 Mindy Sue Werth 

317 MCC Student 

320 Grae Sundberg 

NUMERICAL LISTING BY CANVAS



ALPHABETICAL listing BY FIRST NAME 
Abby Brainerd 49 Grae Sundberg 320 Michael Kopala 228,229 

Alex Johnson 10 Hailey Ruscheinsky 215 Michele Zimmerman 127, 128 

Alexandra Rose Cox 133 Haley Craven 101,112,240 Michelle Bhagwanani 25,26, 28, 35 

Alison Anthony 123 Hallee Kleimann 55 Michelle Knight 258 

Alison Nieto 283 Harper & James Knight 257 Michelle Nowland 160 

Allison White 98 Heather Azzarello 312,313 Mindy Sue Werth 314 

Amanda Ruscheinsky 216 Heidi Leo 41,43 Missy Zilm 119 

Amber Larsen 225 Isabel Fortman 296 Mya Cermak 134 

Andrew Stratton 199,210 Jackie Smith 144 Nancy Loessl 48, 50 

Andy Cazares 69 Jane Lynch 60 Nancy Steffen 231,232 

Andy Saputo 38 Jasmin Vilchis 161 Naomi Zagt 263 

Ann Barreca 125, 126 Jen Barreca 167 Natalie Beier 252 

Anna Evans 271,275 Jen Beier 248,250 Nicole Javvaji 33 

Anna Wakitsch 245 Jennifer Lea 27 Nicole Saputo 39 

Anne Daily 306,308 Jessica Metropulos 107 Nora Daily 186, 188 

Austin Nye 66 Jim Clouse 17, 22 Olivia Loy 304 

Austin Ruscheinsky 206 Joan Ladendorf 166, 169 Olivia Zak 82 

Avery deGroh 163 John Barreca 168 Olya Fowles 108 

Bailey Musnicki 57 John Meservey 294 Paige Evans 272,273 

Barb Schied 29 Julie Smith 111,114 Pam Johnson 195 

Barb Swanson 203 Kacey Pepping 132 Pamela Becker 261,262 

Barbara Drufke 106 Karen Chapman 184 Parker Zilm 102 

Benjamin Lea 21 Karen Hirschey 284,285 Patti Abraham Thobe 14 

Bernie Arc 269,270 Kate Flannery 80 Paul Carlberg 138 

Billy Gardell 140 Katherine Natale 113,115 Paula Poundstone 40 

Bonnie Mueller 176,177 Kathy Freund 46 Puddles 20 

Brad Mazur 32 Kelsey Seibert 11, 194 Ravelle Scherer 190, 192 

Breanna Darcy 109 Kim Hurstad 266,277 Rebecca Tilling 124 

Brynn Schwab 191 Kim Ritschel 139 Renee Brainerd 16 

Carol Hamlin Faure 13 Kim Walkup 239 Richard Kuranda 196, 197 

Carrie Decaro 84,281 Kimberly Frazier 58, 59 Rita Jane Gabbett 170, 171 

Cathy Nisbet 310,311 Kristen Lord 165 Robert Hawes 242 

Chloe Riley 172, 173 Laura Hanlon 24 Rosemary Zimmerman 129 

Chris Gray 62, 63 Laura Ortoleva 7 Scott Meyer 249 

Christina Szocka 117 Lauren Witsiepe 148, 149 Shannon Gunnisson 300 

Christine Kodlubanski 256,259 Laurie Parker 293,295 Shirley Swenson 164 

Chuck Stevens 15 Lena Johnson 30, 31 Stephanie Martinez 86 

CJ Ellison 246,247 Liisa Erita 253 Steve Szalaj 226,227 

Claire Harrison 54 Lindsey Santucci 142 Steven Schwab 200 

Claudia Levin 224 Lisa Matrasko 151,155 Susan Sieber 299 

Cornelia Rush 34 Liz Scott 230 Ted Holm 4 

David Carhart 103, 104, 105 Lori Freund 174 Tim Davis 100 

Dawn Shekut-Mucha 286 LuAnn LaSusa 205 Tracie Rose 162 

Debbi Cleary 36, 37 Luise Szaukellis 97 Trey Beier 251 

Deliah Daily 307,309 Lynn Schuler 136 Trish Snell 264,305 

Don Rose 189 Maddie Zilm 110 Val Johnson 182 

Dorothy Ciemniak 185 Madelyn Smith 3 Vera Kirkpatrick 302 

Edward Zimmerman 130 Mary "Max" Hawes 241 Voice Play 120 

Elizabeth Izquierdo 267,268 Mary Beth Mullen 78, 79 Walfrido Garcia 301 

Gabbi Dolecki 183 Mary Holm 5 Wendy Spiwak 81, 99 

Gabriel Frazier 61 MCC Student 317 William Packer 118, 180, 220 

Gina McGuire 204 Mercedes Presutti 42,47 William Rowe 237,238 

Ginger Bennig 212,213 Meredith Loy 303 

Grace Moline 243,244 

All proceeds will go to benefit Raue Center's Educational Programs 
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Raue Center for the Arts is a 501 (c}3 non-profit organization dedicated to enriching the lives of all through the arts. 
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